Rekorde in der Minigolfhalle - Halver
04.02.2024

Einzelwertung
Bahn neu aufgebaut 23.09.2021

eine Runde 18 gespielt

zwei Runden

drei Runden

vier Runden

37

56

77

04.02.2024
04.02.2024
04.02.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
17.12.2023
17.12.2023
05.11.2023
05.11.2023
05.11.2023
05.11.2023
14.10.2023
14.10.2023
05.03.2023
05.03.2023
29.01.2023
29.01.2023
29.01.2023
15.01.2023
08.01.2023
18.12.2022
18.12.2022
18.12.2022
06.11.2022
06.11.2022
17.10.2022
17.10.2022
12.06.2022
12.06.2022
12.06.2022
06.03.2022
30.01.2022
30.01.2022
30.01.2022

07.01.2024
07.01.2024
05.11.2023
18.12.2022
18.12.2022
17.10.2022
30.01.2022

29.01.2023

05.11.2023

29.01.2023
19.12.2022

Sascha Spreier

Timo Glaser

Marvin Neufeld
Martin Lanfer

Frank Seidler

Patrick Bothmann
Oliver Rathjens

Dirk Niehaus

Severin Blimer
Jirgen Schroder

Ralf Brocks

Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Ralf Knippschild

Dirk Niehaus

Timo Glaser

Danny Hense

Daniel Christ

Danny Hense

Severin Blimer

Jan Malte Stief
Wolfgang Battig
Stefan Maes

Severin Blimer
Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Markus Bldenbender
Ingmar Heipel
Michael Mller
Thomas Schape
Raimund Hoch
Karsten Hein

Tobias Reinhardt
Markus Rade

Oliver Rathjens
Markus Bldenbender

Frank Seidler

Patrick Bothmann

Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Severin Blimer

Kenny Schmeckenbecher
Michael Miiller

Markus Blidenbender

Severin Blimer

Kenny Schmeckenbecher

Severin Blimer
Severin Blimer

1.KC Homburg-Sarr

MC Schriesheim

MSK Neheim Histen
MGC Dormagen Brechten
BGSV Kerpen

MGC Dormagen Brechten
VM Bottrop

KGC Moénchengladbach
SG Arheilgen

MC 62 Lidenscheid
BGS Hardenberg Potter
MGC Mainz

MSC Wesel

MGC Moénchengladbach
MC Schriesheim

SG Arheilgen

MGC Olympia Kiel

SG Arheilgen

SG Arheilgen

MC 62 Lidenscheid
MC 62 Ludenscheid
BGS Hardenberg Potter
SG Arheilgen

MC 62 Lidenscheid
MC 62 Lidenscheid
MSC Wesel

SG Arheilgen

MC 62 Lidenscheid
BGSV Kerpen

BGSV Kerpen

BGV Bergisch Land
MSC Herscheid

VB Osnabriick

MSC Wesel

MSC Wesel

BGSV Kerpen

MGC Dormagen Brechten
MGC Mainz

SG Arheilgen

MC 62 Lidenscheid

MC 62 Liudenscheid

MSC Wesel

SG Arheilgen

MGC Mainz

SG Arheilgen
SG Arheilgen



3er Mannschaften
eine Runde
zwei Runden
drei Runden
vier Runden

4er Mannschaften

eine Runde
zwei Runden
drei Runden

vier Runden

5er Mannschaften

eine Runde
zwei Runden
drei Runden
vier Runden

57
116
179
238

78
161
246
246
332

105
210
316
423

07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024
07.01.2024

17.10.2022
29.01.2023
29.01.2023
04.02.2024
05.02.2024

12.06.2022
12.06.2022
12.06.2022
12.06.2022

MGC Dormagen Brechten
MGC Dormagen Brechten
MGC Dormagen Brechten
MGC Dormagen Brechten

MC 62 Liudenscheid

MSK Neheim Histen
MSK Neheim Huisten
MGC Dormagen Brechten
MGC Dormagen Brechten

BGSV Kerpen
BGSV Kerpen
BGSV Kerpen
BGSV Kerpen



